
I.D.:	39969458

Servicii	de	reparatie	legaturi	Fibra	Optica

Data
publicarii

12.09.18 Coduri	CPV 50331000-4

Pretul
estimativ:

7.488,00	RON	-	7.488,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Servicii	de	reparare	legaturi	fibra	optica	6	buc	Patchcord	MM	OM2	SC/PC-SC/PC	Duplex	3m	9
buc	Patchcord	MM	OM2	SC/PC-SC/PC	Duplex	10m	6	buc	Patchcord	MM	OM2	SC/PC-ST/PC
Duplex	10m	Rack	9U	24	Pigtail	SC/PC	2	Casete	Sudura	11	conectori	SC/PC-SC/PC


